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000053977 Electrical Servic 09/03/2025

000053958 Right-of-Way Acce 09/01/2025

12822 SFR 225 07/29/1997

HX Base Yr

417 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,677 116.4240 130.39 218,664 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1613

BAS 280 100 280 26,286

BAS 1,333 100 1,333 125,143

FOP 215 30 64 6,008

1,828 1,677 157,438

BAS= W11 BAS= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W32 S31 FOP= S5 E43 N5 W43$
E43 N31$.

BAS

11

32

31

43

31

BAS 14

20

14

20

FOP5

43

5

43

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 30 20 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,190

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,000
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HX Base Yr

417 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 20 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,020 80.5800 30.62 153,712 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4000

AOF 560 150 840 19,805

BAS 3,440 100 3,440 81,106

CAN 1,032 30 310 7,309

CAN 1,032 30 310 7,309

UOP 400 30 120 2,829

6,464 5,020 118,358

BAS= W40 CAN= W12 S86 E12 N86$ S86 AOF= S14 E10 UOP= S20 E20
N20 W20$ E30 N14 W40$ E40 CAN= E12 N86 W12 S86$ N86$.
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